

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 041612 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution **Status:** Placed On File

File created: 3/16/2005 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 4/12/2005

Effective date:

Title: Resolution relating to Common Council File Number 031640, a resolution authorizing the City of

Milwaukee's participation in the 2004 Nike Reuse-A-Shoe Program and application for, and

acceptance and expenditure of related grant monies for the purchase of playground surface materials.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, GIFTS, PLAYGROUNDS, RECREATION

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/16/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/18/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/18/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/23/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	4:0
4/12/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	14:0